partner
alliance
Points Matrix
Intel® Components
Eligible Regions: APJ, PRC, ASMO, EMEA
E
ffe
ct

E25GSFP28SRX Intel® Ethernet SFP28 SR Optic (Extended Temp) 15
Intel® Graphics
Ordering Code Product Desription Points
FD8071104610735 Intel® Arc™ A310 Graphics (FD8071104610735) 5
FD8071104610730 Intel® Arc™ A380 Graphics (FD8071104610730) 5
FD8071104590341 Intel® Arc™ A580 Graphics (FD8071104590341) 5
21P02J00BAR Intel® Arc™ A750 Graphics (21P02J00BAR) 20
FD8071104590340 Intel® Arc™ A750 Graphics (FD8071104590340) 20
FD8071104590345 Intel® Arc™ A770 Graphics (FD8071104590345) 20
23P6PA00BA Intel® Arc™ Pro A40 Graphics (23P6PA00BA) 10
23P6PC00BA Intel® Arc™ Pro A50 Graphics (23P6PC00BA) 20
23P6PC00BALP Intel® Arc™ Pro A50 Graphics (23P6PC00BALP) 20
23P04E00BA Intel® Arc™ Pro A60 Graphics (23P04E00BA) 40